
Cap Parts Plate 707
Arnold # Description Quantity Price/Each

C290 Spindle Nut 1" 33 0.75$       

Spindle Nut 1 1/8" 1052 0.75$       

Spindle Nut 1 1/4" 612 0.75$       

Spindle Nut 1 3/8" 26 0.75$       

C88 Spindle Nut 1 1/2" 12 0.75$       

B912 Spindle Nut 2 1/8" 157 0.75$       

C418 Spindle Nut 2 5/8" 495 0.75$       

Flyer Spindle 1.53" 191 0.75$       

Flyer Spindle 1.81" 637 0.75$       

Flyer Spindle 1.935" 378 0.75$       

B551M Flyer Spindle 2 3/8" 617 0.75$       

B105 Flyer Weight .107" 1005 0.12$       

B106 Flyer Weight .214" 977 0.14$       



B107 Flyer Weight .428" 189 0.16$       

B911 Flyer Weight Heavy 919 0.50$       

B910 Bushing 633 0.40$       

A679 Lycra package adaptor 960 0.75$       

B560 Tube Adaptor 859 0.45$       

A134 Flyer Guide Ring Fiber 830 0.75$       

B690
4" Phenolite Top Disc 
1/4" hole

378 2.10$       

Leather Washer, used as a 
flyer break to prevent stop 
marks

1706 0.10$       

Assembled cap, 1 1/4" 
spindle nut, tube adaptor, 
1.53" flyer spindle

19 1.95$       

Assembled cap, 1 1/4" 
spindle nut, tube adaptor, 2 
3/8" flyer spindle

35 1.95$       

Assembled cap, 1 1/4" 
spindle nut, tube adaptor, 
1.81" flyer spindle

154 1.95$       

Assembled cap, 1 1/4" 
spindle nut, tube adaptor, 
1.935" flyer spindle

139 1.95$       

Assembled cap, 1 1/4" 
spindle nut, tube adaptor, 2 
3/8" flyer spindle

39 1.95$       

spindle nut, 4" Phenolite 
disk, tube adaptor, 2 3/8" 
flyer spindle

61 4.05$       


